
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2006 5 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            74          18849          205          78782

 105 CHINA          MT            39          36086          314         115334

 106 TAIWAN         MT           223          22970          978          97763

 108 HG KONG        MT            34           9640          148          39062

 111 THAILND        MT            15           4060          138          32596

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           498          32988          822          72733

 113 MALYSIA        MT            30           2682          114          10427

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2            585            5           1333

 118 INDNSIA        MT            18           4168           41          16949

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            2           1088

 123 INDIA          MT             3           1233           11           4470

 205 U KING         MT             0           1130            6          17538

 207 NETHLDS        MT            81           5318          462          29453

 208 BELGIUM        MT            14           4899           49          31265

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            233            0            439

 213 GERMANY        MT            34          27855          162         119949

 220 ITALY          MT             6            938           50           7637

 234 TURKEY         MT             1            342            1            342

 302 CANADA         MT            20           6296          148          60227

 304 USA            MT           266         108674         1396         584389

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1            510            3           5134

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            10           4888           10           4888

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           38          10847

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            205

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            316           14           8502

 105 CHINA          MT             6          25234           47          33762

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            9           4484

 108 HG KONG        MT             6           2778            6           3005

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            2            936

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            830

 118 INDNSIA        MT             3           2354            6           9613

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            2           1088

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           7171

 208 BELGIUM        MT            14           4899           49          31265

 213 GERMANY        MT            34          27461          143         109101

 302 CANADA         MT            20           6296           62          19964

 304 USA            MT            36          21089          203         120140

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1           2551

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            38           1869           38           1869

 105 CHINA          MT            10           2072           87          10785

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1            381           16           6644

 108 HG KONG        MT            11           3224           86          24037

 111 THAILND        MT             2            622            9           1849

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           496          31419          497          33751

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2            585            5           1333

 205 U KING         MT             0           1130            0           3296

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            233            0            439

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           14           2435

 220 ITALY          MT             6            938           50           7637

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           86          40263

 304 USA            MT           164          69304          891         377639

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            253

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            10           4888           10           4888

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           13           5448

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            205

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            36          16664          155          68411

 105 CHINA          MT            23           8780          180          70787

 106 TAIWAN         MT           222          22589          953          86635

 108 HG KONG        MT            17           3638           56          12020

 111 THAILND        MT            13           3438          127          29811

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2           1569          325          38152

 113 MALYSIA        MT            30           2682          114          10427

 118 INDNSIA        MT            15           1814           35           7336

 123 INDIA          MT             3           1233           11           4470

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            3           7071

 207 NETHLDS        MT            81           5318          462          29453

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            394            5           8413



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2006 5 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

405                                                             

 234 TURKEY         MT             1            342            1            342

 304 USA            MT            66          18281          305          86610

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1            510            2           2330

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           25           5399

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


